



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
CRA No. 2190 of 2025
NEELKANTH MAJHWAR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH
CRA/2028/2025
Order Sheet

10/02/2026	Mr. Vivek Singhal, Advocate and Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Advocate for their respective appellants. Ms. Laxmeen Kashyap, Panel Lawyer for the State. As prayed, list these matters after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Saxena	